Researchers

Mark Altabet

Department of Chemistry & Biochemistry
UMass, Dartmouth

mal tabet@umass.edu

Robert S. Anderson

Chesapeake Biological Laboratory
Center for Environmental Sciences
University of Maryland

Phone: (410) 326-7247
anderson@chl.umces.edu

James Atherton
Dept. of Pathobiology & Veterinary Science
University of Connecticut

J. Bagshaw
Worcester Polytechnic Institute, Worcester, MA

William Biggers

Department of Molecular & Cell Biology
Univeristy of Connecticut
William.Biggers@uconn.edu

Paul Bowser
Department of Microbiology & Immunology
Cornell College of Veterinary Medicine

Bruce J. Brownawell

Marine Sciences Research Center
Stony Brook University

Phone: (631) 632-8658
Bruce.Brownawell @sunysh.edu

Marilyn Buchholtz ten Brink
US Geological Survey, WoodsHole, MA
Phone: (508) 457-2392

mtenbrink @usgs.gov

Parshall B. Bush

Agricultural and Environmental ServicesLab
University of Georgia
pbush@arches.uga.edu

Robert M. Cerrato

Marine Sciences Research Center
Stony Brook University

Phone: (631) 632-8666
Robert.Cerrato@sunysh.edu

Ernest S. Chang

Bodega Marine Laboratory
University of California, Davis
Phone: (707) 875-2061
eschang@ucdavis.edu

Andrei Chistoserdov
Dept. of Biology
University of Louisiana
Phone: (337) 482-6748
ayc6160@louisiana.edu

Sherri Cooper

Bryn Athyn College
Bryn Athyn, PA
Phone: (215) 938-2554
slcooper@duke.edu

Joseph Crivello

Department of Physiology & Neurabiol ogy
University of Connecticut

Phone: (860) 486-5415
Joseph.Crivello@uconn.edu

Carmela Cuomo

Department of Geology & Geophysics
YaleUniversity

Dept. of Biology & Environmental Sciences
University of New Haven
carmela.cuomo@yale.edu

Sylvain De Guise

Dept. of Pathobiology & Veterinary Science
University of Connecticut

Phone: (860) 486-0850

sdegui se@canr.uconn.edu

N. Demir
Department of Molecular and Cell Biology
University of Connecticut

68



CT DEP LISResearch Symposium ~

Third Long Island Sound Lobster Health Symposium

Ashok Deshpande

NOAA, National Marine Fisheries Service
Howard Laboratory, Sandy Hook

Phone: (732) 872-3043
Ashok.Deshpande@noaa.gov

Deren Dogru
Department of Geology & Geophysics
YaleUniversity

Alistair Dove

Department of Microbiology & Imunology
Cornell College of Veterinary Medicine

c/o Marine Disease Pathology & Research
Consortium, Stony Brook University
adove@notes.cc.sunysb.edu

Andrew FJ. Draxler

NOAA, National Marine Fisheries Service
Howard Laboratory, Sandy Hook

Phone: (732) 872-3054
Andrew.Draxler@noaa.gov

Jan Factor

Division of Natural Sciences
SUNY Purchase

Phone: (914) 251-6659
ifactor@purvid.purchase.edu

Salvatore Frasca, Jr.

Dept. of Pathobiology & Veterinary Science
University of Connecticut

Phone: (860) 486-1138
salvatore.frasca@uconn.edu

Richard French

Dept. of Pathabiology& Veterinary Science
University of Connecticut

Phone: (860) 486-5370
french@uconnvm.uconn.edu

Rebecca J. Gast

Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
WoodsHole, MA

Phone: (508) 289-3209
rgast@whoi.edu

Patrick M. Gillevet

George Mason University, Fairfax VA
Phone: (703) 993-1057
gillevet@ib3.gmu.edu

Penny Howell

CT Department Environmental Protection
Marine FisheriesDivision, Old Lyme
Phone: (860) 434-6043

Penny.Howell @po.state.ct.us

Michael N. Horst

Mercer University School of Medicine
Macon, GA

Phone: (478) 301-2558
horst_mn@mercer.edu

Andrea Hsu

MarineBiological Laboratory, WoodsHole, MA
if _thehsufits@hotmail.com

M. Johnson
Department of Molecular & Cell Biology
University of Connecticut

Hans Laufer

Department of Molecular & Cell Biology
University of Connecticut

Phone: (860) 486-4117

laufer @uconnvm.uconn.edu

Carl LoBue

NY S Dept. Environmental Conservation
East Setauket, NY

Phone: (631) 444-0444
cplobue@qgw.dec.state.ny.us

GlennLopez

Marine Sciences Research Center
Stony Brook University

Phone: (631) 632-8660

Glenn.L opez@sunysb.edu

Anne E. McElroy

Marine Sciences Research Center
Stony Brook University

Phone: (631) 632-8488
Anne.McElroy@sunysb.edu

69



Third Long Island Sound Lobster Health Symposium

~ CT DEP LISResearch Symposium

Timothy E. Miller

Darling Marine Center
University of Maine

Phone: (207) 563-3146 ext. 218
TEMiller@maine.edu

Jennifer Maratea
Dept. of Pathobiology & Veterinary Science
University of Connecticut

Brenda Morsey
Dept. of Pathobiology & Veterinary Science
University of Connecticut

ThomasMullen
Dept. of Pathobiology & Veterinary Science
University of Connecticut

Thomas A. Nerad

American Type Culture Collection
Mannassas, VA

Phone: (703) 365-2722

Kathleen Nevis
Dept. of Pathobiology & Veterinary Science
University of Connecticut

Charles J. O'Kédly

Bigelow Laboratory for Ocean Sciences
West Boothbay Harbor, ME

Phone: (207) 633-9616
cokelly@bigelow.org

Christopher Perkins
Environmental Research Institute
University of Connecticut

Phone: (860) 486-2668
Christopher.Perkins@uconn.edu

Richard Robohm

NOAA, National Marine Fisheries Service
Milford Laboratory

Phone: (203) 882-6537
Richard.Robohm@noaa.gov

Joseph Ruggieri
Marine Sciences Research Center
Stony Brook University

IngaSidor
Dept. of Pathobiology & Veterinary Science
University of Connecticut

Roxanna Smolowitz

Marine Biological Laboratory, WoodsHole, MA
Phone: (508) 289-7400

rsmol @mbl.edu

Lance Stewart

Cooperative Extension System
University of Connecticut
Phone: (860) 486-1608
|stewart@canr.uconn.edu

R. Lawrence Swanson

Marine Sciences Research Center
Stony Brook University

Phone: (631) 632-8704

Robert. Swanson@sunysb.edu

Michael Sydo

MA State Lobster Hatchery Research Station
Phone: (508) 693-0060

|obster@vineyard.net

Ellen Thomas

Wesleyan University
Phone: (860) 685-2238
ethomas@wesleyan.edu

Michael Tlusty

New England Aquarium
Phone: (617) 973-6715
mtlusty @neag.org

Raymond Val ente
SAIC

Newport, RI

Phone: (401) 847-4210

Johan Varekamp

Department of Earth & Environmental Sciences
Wesdleyan University, Middletown, CT

Phone: (860) 685-2248

|varekamp@wesl eyan.edu

70



CT DEP LISResearch Symposium ~

Third Long Island Sound Lobster Health Symposium

Raobert L. Vogel

Department of Community Medicine
Mercer University School of Medicine
Phone: (912) 784-3581
vogel.robert@mccg.org

Duane E. Waliser

Marine Sciences Research Center
Stony Brook University

Phone: (631) 632-8647
Duane.Waliser@sunysb.edu

Anna N. Walker

Department of Pathology
Mercer University, Macon, GA
Phone: (478) 301-4067
walker_an@mercer.edu

Robert E. Wilson

Marine Sciences Research Center
Stony Brook University

Phone: (631) 632-8689

Robert. Wilson@sunysb.edu

Thomas G. Wilson
Department of Biology
Colorado State University
Phone: (970) 491-2542;
twilson@lamar.colostate.edu

CharlesYarish

Department of Ecology & Evolutionary Biology
University of Connecticut

Phone: (203) 251-8432
yarish@uconnvm.uconn.edu

Roman Zgjac

Department of Biology & Environmental Science
University of New Haven

Phone: (203) 932-7114

rzajac@newhaven.edu

Ann Zulkosky
Marine Sciences Research Center
Stony Brook University

71





